3 MULTILIFT

The first MULTILIFT was delivered in 1949. Today there are effective MULTILIFT hooklift for almost
every imaginable task. Explore our range and get in touch today to find your ideal match. Our hooklift
provide market-leading productivity and reliability to give you the edge over any challenge load handling

throws at you.

HOOKLIFT

e Computer aided design and robot welded high tensile steel - lowest weight & highest quality.
e Hydraulic buffer system in outer boom cylinder to improve durability.

¢ Integrated hydraulic shock absorber system to ensure long lifetime.

Type

Capacity (kg) 5000

Gvw of the vehicle (i) 5

Container length (internal) (m) 3.0-40 3.5-45 40-5.0
G-length (mm) 3250 3650 4150
Equipment weight (kg) 650 690 730
Tipping angle (°) 49 49 48
Hook height (mm) 930

Body level (mm) 160

Max. operating pressure (mpa) 30

Recommended oil flow (I/min) 20 - 25
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Type

Vehicle type

GVW of the vehicle (t)
Capacity (t)

G-length

System weight (kg) *
Tipping angle (°)

HOOKLIFT

Max. operating pressure (MPa)

Recommended max. oil flow (I/min)

XP18T46

Type

Vehicle type

GVW of the vehicle (t)
Capacity (t)

G-length
System weight (kg) *
Tipping angle (°)

Max. operating pressure (MPa)

Recommended max. oil flow (I/min)

41
1610
49

XP14T
2 axle

15

14
43 46

1640 1670

47 50

30

60

46

1780

50

51
1770
49

XP18T
3 axle

26

18
51

1880

49

30

80
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