







The first MULTILIFT was delivered in 1949. Today there are effective MULTILIFT hooklift for almost every imaginable task. Explore our range and get in touch today to find your ideal match. Our hooklift provide market-leading productivity and reliability to give you the edge over any challenge load handling throws at you.

- Computer aided design and robot welded high tensile steel lowest weight & highest quality.
- Hydraulic buffer system in outer boom cylinder to improve durability.
- Integrated hydraulic shock absorber system to ensure long lifetime.



Туре		XR 5S			
Capacity (kg)	5000				
Gvw of the vehicle (t)	7.5				
Container length (internal) (m)	3.0 - 4.0	3.5 - 4.5	4.0 - 5.0		
G-length (mm)	3250	3650	4150		
Equipment weight (kg)	650	690	730		
Tipping angle (°)	49	49	48		
Hook height (mm)	930				
Body level (mm)	160				
Max. operating pressure (mpa)	30				
Recommended oil flow (I/min)	20 - 25				



HOOKLIFT





Туре		XP14T				
Vehicle type		2 axle				
GVW of the vehicle (t)		19				
Capacity (t)		14				
G-length	41	43	46	51		
System weight (kg) *	1610	1640	1670	1770		
Tipping angle (°)	49	47	50	49		
Max. operating pressure (MPa)		30				
Recommended max. oil flow (I/min)		60				



Туре	XP18T	
Vehicle type	3 axle	
GVW of the vehicle (t)	26	
Capacity (t)	18	
G-length	46	51
System weight (kg) *	1780	1880
Tipping angle (°)	50	49
Max. operating pressure (MPa)	30	
Recommended max. oil flow (I/min)	80	